Product data sheet

Art. no.: 93380

OX-ON Cut Basic 9002 - Cut Level D

Features:

« Affordable

Colours:
grey

Materials:

HPPE 40%
polyester 28%
PU 14%

spandex / lycra 10%
Stainless Steel 8%

OX-ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

* Cut-resistant (cut D)
« Particularly well-suited to work with sharp objects

Product Description: Sizes:
OX-ON Cut Basic 9002 is an affordable, cut-resistant (cut D) glove for those of you
working as, e.g., carpenters, mechanics, glaziers, blacksmiths or in the industry, 08/M 93378
renovation and assembly. The Cut Basic 9002 is made of polyester, which is durable,
and elastane, which makes it supple to wear. The Cut Basic 9002 also has a PU 09/L 93379
coating, providing excellent grip. The glove has cut-resistant fibers and is therefore 10/XL 93380
particularly suitable for working with sharp objects such as glass, metal plates, and

) Lo ) . - 11/XXL 93381
cutting tools, when protection is needed for hands and fingers. This provides a more

12/XXXL 93382

durable work glove than the traditional flex gloves on the market.

5708233240303
5708233240334
5708233240365
5708233240396
5708233240426
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