

Art. no.: 93380

## OX-ON Cut Basic 9002 - Cut Level D



### Features:

- Cut-resistant (cut D)
- Particularly well-suited to work with sharp objects
- Affordable

### Colours:

grey

### Total CO2 emission:

0.552 Kg CO2 eq.

### Materials:

HPPE 40%  
polyester 28%  
PU 14%  
spandex / lycra 10%  
Stainless Steel 8%

### Total water consumption:

0.148 m3 world eq.

### Product Description:

OX-ON Cut Basic 9002 is an affordable, cut-resistant (cut D) glove for those of you working as, e.g., carpenters, mechanics, glaziers, blacksmiths or in the industry, renovation and assembly. The Cut Basic 9002 is made of polyester, which is durable, and elastane, which makes it supple to wear. The Cut Basic 9002 also has a PU coating, providing excellent grip. The glove has cut-resistant fibers and is therefore particularly suitable for working with sharp objects such as glass, metal plates, and cutting tools, when protection is needed for hands and fingers. This provides a more durable work glove than the traditional flex gloves on the market.

### Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
08/M	93378	5708233240303
09/L	93379	5708233240334
10/XL	93380	5708233240365
11/XXL	93381	5708233240396
12/XXXL	93382	5708233240426

### Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	PK.	KLL.
6 par	6 par	120 par

EN standards	 
Certificates	 
Features	   